Position

Director Of Planning &
Maintenance

Sr. Maintenance. Supervisor.
Grounds

Sr. Maintenance. Supervisor.
Grounds

Sr. Maintenance. Supervisor.
Bldgs.

Landscape Designer

Sr. Maintenance. Supervisor.
Grounds

Landscape Designer
Landscape Designer

Bldgs. Specialist - Mechanic
Recreation Coordinator
Bldgs. Specialist - Electrician
Crew Leader - Heavy
Equipment

Bldgs. Specialist - Utility
Crew Leader - Irrigation
Crew Leader - Heavy
Equipment

Bldgs. Specialist - Utility

Crew Leader

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Department

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Total Wages

$170,122

$117,153

$117,132

$115,487

$112,098

$111,697

$103,434

$101,448

$88,889

$88,796

$86,364

$86,113

$85,928

$85,892

$84,962

$84,613

$82,870

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,682

$22,325

$14,670

$22,331

$29,814

$15,807

$29,444

$26,001

$11,965

$20,669

$17,668

$20,537

$6,938

$12,937

$30,068

$28,078

$25,992



Groundskeeper Il
Buildings Specialist - Pools &
Water Features
Groundskeeper I
Administrative Secretary
Bldgs. Specialist - Utility
Weekend Lead Person
Crew Leader-Buildings
Maintenance.

Crew Leader

Crew Leader

Crew Leader

Crew Leader
Groundskeeper |
Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Bldgs. Maintenance. Worker Il -

Mech

Buildings Maintenance Worker

Groundskeeper Il

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

$80,713

$80,536

$79,570

$79,325

$78,839

$77,465

$76,704

$76,278

$75,102

$75,102

$75,102

$73,842

$72,676

$72,282

$72,069

$71,431

$70,971

$69,592

$10,913

$23,106

$9,039

$23,574

$29,921

$15,105

$25,262

$27,330

$25,075

$27,488

$25,792

$17,560

$8,452

$6,879

$4,939

$26,192

$15,882

$23,953



Crew Leader

Buildings Maintenance Worker

Groundskeeper I

Groundskeeper |

Buildings Maintenance Worker

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper Il

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper Il

Groundskeeper Il

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper |

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Bldgs. Specialist - Carpenter

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

$68,228

$68,037

$67,979

$67,953

$66,430

$65,885

$65,236

$63,587

$62,281

$62,234

$62,233

$60,867

$59,892

$59,234

$57,891

$51,894

$50,580

$50,528

$23,717

$13,678

$27,378

$11,452

$19,227

$19,378

$10,835

$24,252

$21,857

$21,626

$21,607

$13,260

$25,560

$16,228

$12,852

$12,487

$8,444

$15,349



Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Groundskeeper |

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Groundskeeper |

Administrative Assistant Vi

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Historical Park Specialist

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Site Coordinator

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Museum Director

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

$46,624

$43,903

$35.294

$31,244

$28,606

$28,370

$26,199

$25,695

$25,615

$24,179

$21,545

$13,995

$12,353

$11,654

$10,021

$9,642

$7,642

$7,452

$8,463

$8,839

$3,062

$9,084

$1,856

$7,806

$2,339

$2,260

$2,423

$2,141

$1,920

$0

$1,095

$1,035

$0

$0

$0

$664



Bldgs. Specialist - Carpenter

Program Assistant

Administrative Assistant |V

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt

Site Coordinator

Maintenance Worker Ill - Pt

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Rancho Simi Recreation and
Park District

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

Planning And
Maintenance

$6,071

$2,657

$2,410

$1,735

$1,579

$1,022

$878

$824

$0

$0

$0

$144

$0

$0



