Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Planning & Maintenance		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$170,122	\$27,682
Sr. Maintenance. Supervisor Grounds		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$117,153	\$22,325
Sr. Maintenance. Supervisor Grounds		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$117,132	\$14,670
Sr. Maintenance. Supervisor Bldgs.		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$115,487	\$22,331
Landscape Designer		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$112,098	\$29,814
Sr. Maintenance. Supervisor Grounds		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$111,697	\$15,807
Landscape Designer		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$103,434	\$29,444
Landscape Designer		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$101,448	\$26,001
Bldgs. Specialist - Mechanic		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$88,889	\$11,965
Recreation Coordinator		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$88,796	\$20,669
Bldgs. Specialist - Electrician		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$86,364	\$17,668
Crew Leader - Heavy Equipment		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$86,113	\$20,537
Bldgs. Specialist - Utility		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$85,928	\$6,938
Crew Leader - Irrigation		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$85,892	\$12,937
Crew Leader - Heavy Equipment		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$84,962	\$30,068
Bldgs. Specialist - Utility		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$84,613	\$28,078
Crew Leader		Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$82,870	\$25,992

Groundskeeper II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$80,713	\$10,913
Buildings Specialist - Pools & Water Features	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$80,536	\$23,106
Groundskeeper II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$79,570	\$9,039
Administrative Secretary	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$79,325	\$23,574
Bldgs. Specialist - Utility	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$78,839	\$29,921
Weekend Lead Person	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$77,465	\$15,105
Crew Leader-Buildings Maintenance.	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$76,704	\$25,262
Crew Leader	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$76,278	\$27,330
Crew Leader	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$75,102	\$25,075
Crew Leader	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$75,102	\$27,488
Crew Leader	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$75,102	\$25,792
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$73,842	\$17,560
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$72,676	\$8,452
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$72,282	\$6,879
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$72,069	\$4,939
Bldgs. Maintenance. Worker II - Mech	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$71,431	\$26,192
Buildings Maintenance Worker I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$70,971	\$15,882
Groundskeeper II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$69,592	\$23,953

Crew Leader	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$68,228	\$23,717
Buildings Maintenance Worker I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$68,037	\$13,678
Groundskeeper II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$67,979	\$27,378
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$67,953	\$11,452
Buildings Maintenance Worker I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$66,430	\$19,227
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$65,885	\$19,378
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$65,236	\$10,835
Groundskeeper II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$63,587	\$24,252
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$62,281	\$21,857
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$62,234	\$21,626
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$62,233	\$21,607
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$60,867	\$13,260
Groundskeeper II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$59,892	\$25,560
Groundskeeper II	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$59,234	\$16,228
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$57,891	\$12,852
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$51,894	\$12,487
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$50,580	\$8,444
Bldgs. Specialist - Carpenter	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$50,528	\$15,349

Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$46,624	\$8,463
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$43,903	\$8,839
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$35,294	\$3,062
Groundskeeper I	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$31,244	\$9,084
Administrative Assistant Vi	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$28,606	\$1,856
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$28,370	\$7,806
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$26,199	\$2,339
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$25,695	\$2,260
Historical Park Specialist	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$25,615	\$2,423
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$24,179	\$2,141
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$21,545	\$1,920
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$13,995	\$0
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$12,353	\$1,095
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$11,654	\$1,035
Site Coordinator	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$10,021	\$0
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$9,642	\$0
Museum Director	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$7,642	\$0
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$7,452	\$664

Bldgs. Specialist - Carpenter	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$6,071	\$824
Program Assistant	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$2,657	\$0
Administrative Assistant IV	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$2,410	\$0
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$1,735	\$0
Maintenance Worker IV - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$1,579	\$144
Site Coordinator	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$1,022	\$0
Maintenance Worker III - Pt	Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District	Planning And Maintenance	\$878	\$0